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m3

 Gennaio 2055,0 2084,0 29,0 2508,0 2508,0 0,0 29,0 25,0 725,0

 Febbraio 2084,0 2197,0 113,0 2508,0 2539,0 31,0 144,0 25,0 3.600,0

Marzo 2197 0 2206 0 9 0 2539 0 2600 0 61 0 70 0 25 0 1 750 0
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( Pagina 9 del  PMC - DVA- DEC-2010-0000996 del 28/12/2010 )

 Marzo 2197,0 2206,0 9,0 2539,0 2600,0 61,0 70,0 25,0 1.750,0

 Aprile 2206,0 2206,0 0,0 2600,0 2631,0 31,0 31,0 25,0 775,0

 Maggio 2206,0 2206,0 0,0 2631,0 2631,0 0,0 0,0 25,0 0,0

 Giugno 2206,0 2206,0 0,0 2631,0 2631,0 0,0 0,0 25,0 0,0

 Luglio 2206,0 2214,0 8,0 2631,0 2639,0 8,0 16,0 25,0 400,0

 Agosto 2214,0 2226,0 12,0 2639,0 2650,0 11,0 23,0 25,0 575,0

 Settembre 2226,0 2234,0 8,0 2650,0 2659,0 9,0 17,0 25,0 425,0

 Ottobre 2234,0 2290,0 56,0 2659,0 2715,0 56,0 112,0 25,0 2.800,0

 Novembre 2290,0 2300,0 10,0 2715,0 2779,0 64,0 74,0 25,0 1.850,0

 Dicembre 2300,0 2309,0 9,0 2779,0 2819,0 40,0 49,0 25,0 1.225,0

 Totale Anno 254,0 311,0 14.125,0
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